
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

r | 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

0635 Folds 

Name of Company 

@ EBDFS — cic 

Cares} 
Hees ANANCE UTD 

IM¥ (b) ALAY Dae, Cty Ral contr 

Been wis SBR 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

ae) 5 Sane 2ols 

Signed Qo. Date H | Ws 

For Official Use 
VUMPANIES HOUSE 

ICI 
2412018 

Rane on —_ 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

A statement as to the affairs of 

BDFS CIC as at 7 January 2015 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs numbered pages | 

are true 

Full name Abe Cutt 

Signed 

Date OO? bo Us 

2934 

tof 

Page 1 of 1 



: FORM 4 19 \ 

INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 74. 

BDFS - CIC 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 7 JANUARY 2015 

COST ESTIMATED 

APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS OR REALISABLE 

BOOK VALUE £ VALUES £ 

UNENCUMBERED ASSETS 

CASH 1,803 00 1,803 00 
DEBTORS 500 00 500 00 

2,303 00 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 2,303 00 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

Signature , - Date orlor his 



- INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

BDFS - CIC 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 7 JANUARY 2015 

Hy 
COST ESTIMATED 

APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS OR REALISABLE 
BOOK VALUE £ VALUES £ 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 2,303 00 

(CARRIED FROM PAGE A) 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - (1,000 00) 

ESTIMATED PRESCRIBED PART NIL 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 4,303 00 

FLOATING CHARGE HOLDERS 

DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE - 

NIL NIL 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 4,303 00 
NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS - 

Unsecured Creditors (See Appendix B) (43,200 00) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS (41,897 00) 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL - 

Ordinary Shares NIL 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS (41,897 00) 

Signature , We Date hil 



BDFS - CIC APPENDIX C 

MEMBER DETAILS 

SHARES 
MEMBER NAME HELD PERCENTAGE 

ANDREW SMITH NA 50% 
JAMES SMITH NA 50% 

NA 100% 

DATE 2 oh. Le s 


